Court #
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

Member

Only

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

Drop- In

Allowed

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

Organized

Play

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]°9

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

10

1[2]3]4]s]e]7]8]9]10

1[2]3]4]s]e]7]8]9]10

Court #

Drop In
9:00am - 4:00pm

4:00p

Drop In
9:00am - 6:00pm

Member Hours:

Mon - Fri: 1:30pm - 10:00pm

Sat: 9:00am - 4:00pm

Sun: 9:00am - 6:00pm

11/9/2021

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm




