	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
<u>Court #</u> 9:00am	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	9:00am
9:30am						Duran la	Duran la	9:30am
						Drop In	Drop In	10:00am
10:00am						9:00am - 4:00pm	9:00am - 6:00pm	
10:30am								10:30am
11:00am								11:00am
11:30am								11:30am
12:00pm								12:00pm
12:30pm								12:30pm
1:00pm								1:00pm
1:30pm								1:30pm
2:00pm	Drop In			2:00pm				
2:30pm	1:30pm - 4:00pm	Classes		2:30pm				
3:00pm						Until		3:00pm
3:30pm						4:00pm		3:30pm
4:00pm								4:00pm
4:30pm			Classes					4:30pm
5:00pm	Classes until 8:30	Classes until 8:30	Until	Classes until 8:30	Classes until 8:30			5:00pm
5:30pm			7:30pm					5:30pm
6:00pm			7.30011					6:00pm
6:30pm								6:30pm
7:00pm								7:00pm
7:30pm								7:30pm
8:00pm								8:00pm
								8:30pm
8:30pm	Member Only	Member Only	Member Only	Member Only				
9:00pm					Member Only			9:00pm
9:30pm								9:30pm
10:00pm								10:00pm
10:30pm								10:30pm
11:00pm								11:00pm
								_
					Member Hours: M	lon - Eri: 1:30pm - 10:00	om	

## Class Member Drop-In Organized Only Allowed Play

Member Hours:	Mon - Fri: 1:30pm - 10:00pm
	Sat: 9:00am - 4:00pm
	Sun: 9:00am - 6:00pm